
Worcester March II (#4831)
Worcester Stables, Norristown, PA

March 14, 2014

U S E F   C l a s s   R e s u l t s

2014 Mar 27 12:01 AM

Class:  1 - Green Pony Hunter S/M Model Entries:  8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 94 All About Me! 5132748 Cold Spring Farm 5175807 Lauren Gallagher 5139968 0.00
2nd 65 Glencoe Charter Party 4977106 Andrew Heim 4967334 Andrew Heim 4967334 0.00
3rd 178 Kid Rock 5309916 Jennifer Wheeler-Winborne229114 Dominique H. Damico 306165 0.00
4th 179 Penelope Cruisin' 5310587 Gillian Reilly 5287923 Gillian Reilly 5287923 0.00
5th 169 C.E. Providence 5283530 Competition Equestrian LLC5216707 Jennifer Staniloff 5060440 0.00
6th 161 River Boat Blues 5091241 Karen Burns 5295681 Karen Burns 5295681 0.00
7th 64 Colors Of The Wind 5301456 Cassandra Kazel 5227390 Cassandra Kazel 5227390 0.00
8th 172 Chrysanthemum Addison Arrowsmith 5133305 Addison Arrowsmith 5133305 0.00

Class:  2 - Green Pony Hunter S/M U/S Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 178 Kid Rock 5309916 Jennifer Wheeler-Winborne229114 Dominique H. Damico 306165 0.00
2nd 94 All About Me! 5132748 Cold Spring Farm 5175807 Lauren Gallagher 5139968 0.00
3rd 179 Penelope Cruisin' 5310587 Gillian Reilly 5287923 Gillian Reilly 5287923 0.00
4th 169 C.E. Providence 5283530 Competition Equestrian LLC5216707 Jennifer Staniloff 5060440 0.00
5th 172 Chrysanthemum Addison Arrowsmith 5133305 Addison Arrowsmith 5133305 0.00
6th 65 Glencoe Charter Party 4977106 Andrew Heim 4967334 Andrew Heim 4967334 0.00
7th 64 Colors Of The Wind 5301456 Cassandra Kazel 5227390 Cassandra Kazel 5227390 0.00

Class:  3 - Green Pony Hunter S/M Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 169 C.E. Providence 5283530 Competition Equestrian LLC5216707 Jennifer Staniloff 5060440 30.00
2nd 178 Kid Rock 5309916 Jennifer Wheeler-Winborne229114 Dominique H. Damico 306165 20.00
3rd 94 All About Me! 5132748 Cold Spring Farm 5175807 Lauren Gallagher 5139968 15.00
4th 65 Glencoe Charter Party 4977106 Andrew Heim 4967334 Andrew Heim 4967334 10.00
5th 64 Colors Of The Wind 5301456 Cassandra Kazel 5227390 Cassandra Kazel 5227390 5.00
6th 179 Penelope Cruisin' 5310587 Gillian Reilly 5287923 Gillian Reilly 5287923 5.00
7th 172 Chrysanthemum Addison Arrowsmith 5133305 Addison Arrowsmith 5133305 0.00

Class:  4 - Green Pony Hunter S/M Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 65 Glencoe Charter Party 4977106 Andrew Heim 4967334 Andrew Heim 4967334 30.00
2nd 178 Kid Rock 5309916 Jennifer Wheeler-Winborne229114 Dominique H. Damico 306165 20.00
3rd 179 Penelope Cruisin' 5310587 Gillian Reilly 5287923 Gillian Reilly 5287923 15.00
4th 169 C.E. Providence 5283530 Competition Equestrian LLC5216707 Jennifer Staniloff 5060440 10.00
5th 94 All About Me! 5132748 Cold Spring Farm 5175807 Lauren Gallagher 5139968 5.00
6th 64 Colors Of The Wind 5301456 Cassandra Kazel 5227390 Cassandra Kazel 5227390 5.00
7th 172 Chrysanthemum Addison Arrowsmith 5133305 Addison Arrowsmith 5133305 0.00

Class:  5 - Green Pony Hunter S/M Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 94 All About Me! 5132748 Cold Spring Farm 5175807 Lauren Gallagher 5139968 30.00
2nd 179 Penelope Cruisin' 5310587 Gillian Reilly 5287923 Gillian Reilly 5287923 20.00
3rd 65 Glencoe Charter Party 4977106 Andrew Heim 4967334 Andrew Heim 4967334 15.00
4th 178 Kid Rock 5309916 Jennifer Wheeler-Winborne229114 Dominique H. Damico 306165 10.00
5th 172 Chrysanthemum Addison Arrowsmith 5133305 Addison Arrowsmith 5133305 5.00
6th 64 Colors Of The Wind 5301456 Cassandra Kazel 5227390 Cassandra Kazel 5227390 5.00
7th 169 C.E. Providence 5283530 Competition Equestrian LLC5216707 Jennifer Staniloff 5060440 0.00

Class:  6 - Green Pony Hunter Lg Model Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 181 Marvel Comic 5126659 Montana Walton 5230506 Montana Walton 5230506 0.00
2nd 176 Loafers Lodge Selene 5128804 John H. Almond 222786 John H. Almond 222786 0.00
3rd 35 Alliteration 5307584 Neva McGowan 5115775 Neva McGowan 5115775 0.00
4th 123 Lady Bug 5068479 Grace Saad 5177265 Grace Saad 5177265 0.00
5th 34 Rumour Has It 5302862 Haley Maher 5302807 Haley Maher 5302807 0.00
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Class:  7 - Green Pony Hunter Lg U/S Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 181 Marvel Comic 5126659 Montana Walton 5230506 Montana Walton 5230506 0.00
2nd 123 Lady Bug 5068479 Grace Saad 5177265 Grace Saad 5177265 0.00
3rd 35 Alliteration 5307584 Neva McGowan 5115775 Neva McGowan 5115775 0.00
4th 34 Rumour Has It 5302862 Haley Maher 5302807 Haley Maher 5302807 0.00
5th 176 Loafers Lodge Selene 5128804 John H. Almond 222786 John H. Almond 222786 0.00

Class:  8 - Green Pony Hunter Lg Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 181 Marvel Comic 5126659 Montana Walton 5230506 Montana Walton 5230506 30.00
2nd 34 Rumour Has It 5302862 Haley Maher 5302807 Haley Maher 5302807 20.00
3rd 176 Loafers Lodge Selene 5128804 John H. Almond 222786 John H. Almond 222786 15.00
4th 123 Lady Bug 5068479 Grace Saad 5177265 Grace Saad 5177265 10.00
5th 35 Alliteration 5307584 Neva McGowan 5115775 Neva McGowan 5115775 5.00

Class:  9 - Green Pony Hunter Lg Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 181 Marvel Comic 5126659 Montana Walton 5230506 Montana Walton 5230506 30.00
2nd 34 Rumour Has It 5302862 Haley Maher 5302807 Haley Maher 5302807 20.00
3rd 176 Loafers Lodge Selene 5128804 John H. Almond 222786 John H. Almond 222786 15.00
4th 35 Alliteration 5307584 Neva McGowan 5115775 Neva McGowan 5115775 10.00
5th 123 Lady Bug 5068479 Grace Saad 5177265 Grace Saad 5177265 5.00

Class:  10 - Green Pony Hunter Lg Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 181 Marvel Comic 5126659 Montana Walton 5230506 Montana Walton 5230506 30.00
2nd 34 Rumour Has It 5302862 Haley Maher 5302807 Haley Maher 5302807 20.00
3rd 176 Loafers Lodge Selene 5128804 John H. Almond 222786 John H. Almond 222786 15.00
4th 35 Alliteration 5307584 Neva McGowan 5115775 Neva McGowan 5115775 10.00
5th 123 Lady Bug 5068479 Grace Saad 5177265 Grace Saad 5177265 5.00

Class:  11 - Small Pony Hunter Model Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 185 Lorimars Signature 5204117 Julia N. Zug 4967421 Julia N. Zug 4967421 0.00
2nd 164 Foxlair Fantasia 4758806 Margaret Junkin 5040304 Margaret Junkin 5040304 0.00
3rd 183 Powder Puff 4775886 Grace Travia 5189791 Grace Travia 5189791 0.00

Class:  12 - Small Pony Hunter U/S Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 164 Foxlair Fantasia 4758806 Margaret Junkin 5040304 Margaret Junkin 5040304 0.00
2nd 185 Lorimars Signature 5204117 Julia N. Zug 4967421 Julia N. Zug 4967421 0.00
3rd 183 Powder Puff 4775886 Grace Travia 5189791 Grace Travia 5189791 0.00

Class:  13 - Small Pony Hunter Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 164 Foxlair Fantasia 4758806 Margaret Junkin 5040304 Margaret Junkin 5040304 40.00
2nd 183 Powder Puff 4775886 Grace Travia 5189791 Grace Travia 5189791 30.00
3rd 185 Lorimars Signature 5204117 Julia N. Zug 4967421 Julia N. Zug 4967421 25.00

Class:  14 - Small Pony Hunter Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 164 Foxlair Fantasia 4758806 Margaret Junkin 5040304 Margaret Junkin 5040304 40.00
2nd 183 Powder Puff 4775886 Grace Travia 5189791 Grace Travia 5189791 30.00
3rd 185 Lorimars Signature 5204117 Julia N. Zug 4967421 Julia N. Zug 4967421 25.00

Class:  15 - Small Pony Hunter Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 164 Foxlair Fantasia 4758806 Margaret Junkin 5040304 Margaret Junkin 5040304 40.00
2nd 183 Powder Puff 4775886 Grace Travia 5189791 Grace Travia 5189791 30.00
3rd 185 Lorimars Signature 5204117 Julia N. Zug 4967421 Julia N. Zug 4967421 25.00

Class:  17 - Medium Pony Hunter Model
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  18 - Medium Pony Hunter U/S Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 163 She Wore Dior 4904710 Competition Equestrian LLC5216707 Jennifer Staniloff 5060440 0.00
2nd 169 C.E. Providence 5283530 Competition Equestrian LLC5216707 Jennifer Staniloff 5060440 0.00
3rd 177 Be Cool 5048734 Kaitlyn Williams 5090116 Kaitlyn Williams 5090116 0.00
4th 153 Sunkissed 4606803 Jessica Guginsky 5212282 Jessica Guginsky 5212282 0.00
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Class:  19 - Medium Pony Hunter Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 169 C.E. Providence 5283530 Competition Equestrian LLC5216707 Jennifer Staniloff 5060440 40.00
2nd 163 She Wore Dior 4904710 Competition Equestrian LLC5216707 Jennifer Staniloff 5060440 30.00
3rd 153 Sunkissed 4606803 Jessica Guginsky 5212282 Jessica Guginsky 5212282 25.00
4th 177 Be Cool 5048734 Kaitlyn Williams 5090116 Kaitlyn Williams 5090116 20.00

Class:  20 - Medium Pony Hunter Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 169 C.E. Providence 5283530 Competition Equestrian LLC5216707 Jennifer Staniloff 5060440 40.00
2nd 153 Sunkissed 4606803 Jessica Guginsky 5212282 Jessica Guginsky 5212282 30.00
3rd 163 She Wore Dior 4904710 Competition Equestrian LLC5216707 Jennifer Staniloff 5060440 25.00
4th 177 Be Cool 5048734 Kaitlyn Williams 5090116 Kaitlyn Williams 5090116 20.00

Class:  21 - Medium Pony Hunter Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 169 C.E. Providence 5283530 Competition Equestrian LLC5216707 Jennifer Staniloff 5060440 40.00
2nd 163 She Wore Dior 4904710 Competition Equestrian LLC5216707 Jennifer Staniloff 5060440 30.00
3rd 153 Sunkissed 4606803 Jessica Guginsky 5212282 Jessica Guginsky 5212282 25.00
4th 177 Be Cool 5048734 Kaitlyn Williams 5090116 Kaitlyn Williams 5090116 20.00

Class:  23 - Large Pony Hunter Model
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  24 - Large Pony Hunter U/S Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 175 Major League 5112048 Mia Latran 4922869 Mia Latran 4922869 0.00
2nd 125 Coldbrook's Catch A Wave4957425 Caroline C. Blank 5124836 Caroline C. Blank 5124836 0.00
3rd 180 Bye For Now 5018186 Rachel Tanio 5081746 Rachel Tanio 5081746 0.00

Class:  25 - Large Pony Hunter Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 175 Major League 5112048 Mia Latran 4922869 Mia Latran 4922869 40.00
2nd 125 Coldbrook's Catch A Wave4957425 Caroline C. Blank 5124836 Caroline C. Blank 5124836 30.00
3rd 180 Bye For Now 5018186 Rachel Tanio 5081746 Rachel Tanio 5081746 25.00

Class:  26 - Large Pony Hunter Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 180 Bye For Now 5018186 Rachel Tanio 5081746 Rachel Tanio 5081746 40.00
2nd 175 Major League 5112048 Mia Latran 4922869 Mia Latran 4922869 30.00
3rd 125 Coldbrook's Catch A Wave4957425 Caroline C. Blank 5124836 Caroline C. Blank 5124836 25.00

Class:  27 - Large Pony Hunter Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 180 Bye For Now 5018186 Rachel Tanio 5081746 Rachel Tanio 5081746 40.00
2nd 175 Major League 5112048 Mia Latran 4922869 Mia Latran 4922869 30.00
3rd 125 Coldbrook's Catch A Wave4957425 Caroline C. Blank 5124836 Caroline C. Blank 5124836 25.00

Class:  29 - Junior Hunter 3'6" and 3'3" U/S Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 119 Foolproof 119518 Katie Furches 4032111 Hannah Fisher 5002499 0.00
2nd 144 Unspoken 5266591 Alexandra C. Bukowski 4768760 Alexandra C. Bukowski 4768760 0.00
3rd 90 Grafite 4934660 Joelle Kennedy 303779 Madison Pan-Kita 4932309 0.00
4th 129 Defying Gravity 5147460 Emily Von Urff 5114973 Emily Von Urff 5114973 0.00
5th 19 Ubora 5145331 Casey Menna 5166203 Casey Menna 5166203 0.00

Class:  30 - Junior Hunter 3'6" and 3'3" Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 119 Foolproof 119518 Katie Furches 4032111 Hannah Fisher 5002499 40.00
2nd 19 Ubora 5145331 Casey Menna 5166203 Casey Menna 5166203 30.00
3rd 90 Grafite 4934660 Joelle Kennedy 303779 Madison Pan-Kita 4932309 20.00
4th 144 Unspoken 5266591 Alexandra C. Bukowski 4768760 Alexandra C. Bukowski 4768760 15.00
5th 129 Defying Gravity 5147460 Emily Von Urff 5114973 Emily Von Urff 5114973 10.00

Class:  31 - Junior Hunter 3'6" and 3'3" Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 144 Unspoken 5266591 Alexandra C. Bukowski 4768760 Alexandra C. Bukowski 4768760 40.00
2nd 129 Defying Gravity 5147460 Emily Von Urff 5114973 Emily Von Urff 5114973 30.00
3rd 119 Foolproof 119518 Katie Furches 4032111 Hannah Fisher 5002499 20.00
4th 90 Grafite 4934660 Joelle Kennedy 303779 Madison Pan-Kita 4932309 15.00
5th 19 Ubora 5145331 Casey Menna 5166203 Casey Menna 5166203 10.00
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Class:  32 - Junior Hunter 3'6" and 3'3" Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 90 Grafite 4934660 Joelle Kennedy 303779 Madison Pan-Kita 4932309 40.00
2nd 19 Ubora 5145331 Casey Menna 5166203 Casey Menna 5166203 30.00
3rd 129 Defying Gravity 5147460 Emily Von Urff 5114973 Emily Von Urff 5114973 20.00
4th 119 Foolproof 119518 Katie Furches 4032111 Hannah Fisher 5002499 15.00
5th 144 Unspoken 5266591 Alexandra C. Bukowski 4768760 Alexandra C. Bukowski 4768760 10.00

Class:  33 - Junior Hunter 3'6" and 3'3" Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 119 Foolproof 119518 Katie Furches 4032111 Hannah Fisher 5002499 40.00
2nd 144 Unspoken 5266591 Alexandra C. Bukowski 4768760 Alexandra C. Bukowski 4768760 30.00
3rd 19 Ubora 5145331 Casey Menna 5166203 Casey Menna 5166203 20.00
4th 129 Defying Gravity 5147460 Emily Von Urff 5114973 Emily Von Urff 5114973 15.00
5th 90 Grafite 4934660 Joelle Kennedy 303779 Madison Pan-Kita 4932309 10.00

Class:  49 - Amateur-Owner 3'6" and 3'3" U/S Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 1 More Than A Lot 4920532 Christiane S. Campbell 203385 Christiane S. Campbell 203385 0.00
2nd 143 Joint Investment 5064445 Katherine Klinicki 4748272 Katherine Klinicki 4748272 0.00
3rd 66 Whisper 5302923 Taylor Willever 4577786 Taylor Willever 4577786 0.00
4th 138 Wizard of Oz 4609054 Madelyn Wojdak 4586732 Madelyn Wojdak 4586732 0.00

Class:  50 - Amateur-Owner 3'6" and 3'3" Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 66 Whisper 5302923 Taylor Willever 4577786 Taylor Willever 4577786 40.00
2nd 1 More Than A Lot 4920532 Christiane S. Campbell 203385 Christiane S. Campbell 203385 30.00
3rd 143 Joint Investment 5064445 Katherine Klinicki 4748272 Katherine Klinicki 4748272 20.00
4th 138 Wizard of Oz 4609054 Madelyn Wojdak 4586732 Madelyn Wojdak 4586732 15.00

Class:  51 - Amateur-Owner 3'6" and 3'3" Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 66 Whisper 5302923 Taylor Willever 4577786 Taylor Willever 4577786 40.00
2nd 1 More Than A Lot 4920532 Christiane S. Campbell 203385 Christiane S. Campbell 203385 30.00
3rd 143 Joint Investment 5064445 Katherine Klinicki 4748272 Katherine Klinicki 4748272 20.00
4th 138 Wizard of Oz 4609054 Madelyn Wojdak 4586732 Madelyn Wojdak 4586732 15.00

Class:  52 - Amateur-Owner 3'6" and 3'3" Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 66 Whisper 5302923 Taylor Willever 4577786 Taylor Willever 4577786 40.00
2nd 138 Wizard of Oz 4609054 Madelyn Wojdak 4586732 Madelyn Wojdak 4586732 30.00
3rd 1 More Than A Lot 4920532 Christiane S. Campbell 203385 Christiane S. Campbell 203385 20.00
4th 143 Joint Investment 5064445 Katherine Klinicki 4748272 Katherine Klinicki 4748272 15.00

Class:  53 - Amateur-Owner 3'6" and 3'3" Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 138 Wizard of Oz 4609054 Madelyn Wojdak 4586732 Madelyn Wojdak 4586732 40.00
2nd 143 Joint Investment 5064445 Katherine Klinicki 4748272 Katherine Klinicki 4748272 30.00
3rd 1 More Than A Lot 4920532 Christiane S. Campbell 203385 Christiane S. Campbell 203385 20.00
4th 66 Whisper 5302923 Taylor Willever 4577786 Taylor Willever 4577786 15.00

Class:  69 - Green Working Hunter U/S
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  70 - Green Working Hunter
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  71 - Green Working Hunter
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  72 - Green Working Hunter
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  73 - Green Working Hunter
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  74 - High Performance Hunter U/S
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  75 - High Performance Hunter
D I D   N O T   F I L L
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Class:  76 - High Performance Hunter
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  77 - High Performance Hunter
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  78 - High Performance Hunter
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  79 - Performance Working Hunter U/S
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  80 - Performance Working Hunter
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  81 - Performance Working Hunter
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  82 - Performance Working Hunter
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  83 - Performance Working Hunter
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  84a - Children's Hunter Pony U/S (S/M) Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 147 Helicon Epic Style 5265884 Caroline Daub 5087773 Elizabeth Daub 4967268 0.00
2nd 146 Gizmo's And Gadgets 4002736 Low Key Farm 7774 Auriol Azzara 5302269 0.00
3rd 69 Chapman 4969543 Lauren Reid 5184751 Dominique Konders 4963139 0.00
4th 151 Teddy Ruxpin 5031184 Kenley Koch 5286855 Kenley Koch 5286855 0.00
5th 38 Principieto 5142361 Janice Phillips 25438 Janice Phillips 25438 0.00
6th 39 Raisin Toast 4080396 Farra Phillips-Hillyard 167803 Aundrea Hillyard 5094267 0.00
7th 127 Tofu 5303445 Ella Gerhart 5140818 Ella Gerhart 5140818 0.00

Class:  84b - Children's Hunter Pony U/S (L) Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 134 Madelyn 5206531 Low Key Farm 7774 Morgan Matlaga 4985542 0.00
2nd 131 Made You Look 5241400 Raven Mellinger 5255557 Raven Mellinger 5255557 0.00
3rd 148 Spellbound 4719398 Caroline Stryker 5260536 Caroline Stryker 5260536 0.00
4th 128 The Whole Enchilada 4695224 Kelly Stensland 5240633 Nicole Ciervo 5059825 0.00
5th 152 Southern Delight 5018426 Briana Rothstein 5021865 Colby Rothstein 5021867 0.00

Class:  85a - Children's Hunter Pony (S/M) Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 127 Tofu 5303445 Ella Gerhart 5140818 Ella Gerhart 5140818 0.00
2nd 38 Principieto 5142361 Janice Phillips 25438 Janice Phillips 25438 0.00
3rd 146 Gizmo's And Gadgets 4002736 Low Key Farm 7774 Auriol Azzara 5302269 0.00
4th 151 Teddy Ruxpin 5031184 Kenley Koch 5286855 Kenley Koch 5286855 0.00
5th 147 Helicon Epic Style 5265884 Caroline Daub 5087773 Elizabeth Daub 4967268 0.00
6th 39 Raisin Toast 4080396 Farra Phillips-Hillyard 167803 Aundrea Hillyard 5094267 0.00

69 Chapman 4969543 Lauren Reid 5184751 Dominique Konders 4963139 0.00

Class:  85b - Children's Hunter Pony (L) Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 131 Made You Look 5241400 Raven Mellinger 5255557 Raven Mellinger 5255557 0.00
2nd 128 The Whole Enchilada 4695224 Kelly Stensland 5240633 Nicole Ciervo 5059825 0.00
3rd 134 Madelyn 5206531 Low Key Farm 7774 Morgan Matlaga 4985542 0.00
4th 152 Southern Delight 5018426 Briana Rothstein 5021865 Colby Rothstein 5021867 0.00
5th 148 Spellbound 4719398 Caroline Stryker 5260536 Caroline Stryker 5260536 0.00

Class:  86a - Children's Hunter Pony (S/M) Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 151 Teddy Ruxpin 5031184 Kenley Koch 5286855 Kenley Koch 5286855 0.00
2nd 38 Principieto 5142361 Janice Phillips 25438 Janice Phillips 25438 0.00
3rd 146 Gizmo's And Gadgets 4002736 Low Key Farm 7774 Auriol Azzara 5302269 0.00
4th 39 Raisin Toast 4080396 Farra Phillips-Hillyard 167803 Aundrea Hillyard 5094267 0.00
5th 147 Helicon Epic Style 5265884 Caroline Daub 5087773 Elizabeth Daub 4967268 0.00
6th 127 Tofu 5303445 Ella Gerhart 5140818 Ella Gerhart 5140818 0.00
7th 69 Chapman 4969543 Lauren Reid 5184751 Dominique Konders 4963139 0.00
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Class:  86b - Children's Hunter Pony (L) Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 128 The Whole Enchilada 4695224 Kelly Stensland 5240633 Nicole Ciervo 5059825 0.00
2nd 152 Southern Delight 5018426 Briana Rothstein 5021865 Colby Rothstein 5021867 0.00
3rd 148 Spellbound 4719398 Caroline Stryker 5260536 Caroline Stryker 5260536 0.00
4th 131 Made You Look 5241400 Raven Mellinger 5255557 Raven Mellinger 5255557 0.00
5th 134 Madelyn 5206531 Low Key Farm 7774 Morgan Matlaga 4985542 0.00

Class:  87a - Children's Hunter Pony (S/M) Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 151 Teddy Ruxpin 5031184 Kenley Koch 5286855 Kenley Koch 5286855 0.00
2nd 147 Helicon Epic Style 5265884 Caroline Daub 5087773 Elizabeth Daub 4967268 0.00
3rd 146 Gizmo's And Gadgets 4002736 Low Key Farm 7774 Auriol Azzara 5302269 0.00
4th 39 Raisin Toast 4080396 Farra Phillips-Hillyard 167803 Aundrea Hillyard 5094267 0.00
5th 38 Principieto 5142361 Janice Phillips 25438 Janice Phillips 25438 0.00
6th 127 Tofu 5303445 Ella Gerhart 5140818 Ella Gerhart 5140818 0.00
7th 69 Chapman 4969543 Lauren Reid 5184751 Dominique Konders 4963139 0.00

Class:  87b - Children's Hunter Pony (L) Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 131 Made You Look 5241400 Raven Mellinger 5255557 Raven Mellinger 5255557 0.00
2nd 128 The Whole Enchilada 4695224 Kelly Stensland 5240633 Nicole Ciervo 5059825 0.00
3rd 148 Spellbound 4719398 Caroline Stryker 5260536 Caroline Stryker 5260536 0.00
4th 152 Southern Delight 5018426 Briana Rothstein 5021865 Colby Rothstein 5021867 0.00
5th 134 Madelyn 5206531 Low Key Farm 7774 Morgan Matlaga 4985542 0.00

Class:  88a - Children's Hunter Horse U/S - 14 and Under Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 43 Mapleside Luminous 4834029 Dale Miller 5092817 Elena Barrick 5113135 0.00
2nd 133 Have A Little Faith 4694984 Abigail Davenport 5118708 Abigail Davenport 5118708 0.00
3rd 120 Masterpiece 5073847 Jessica Patterson 5173084 Jessica Patterson 5173084 0.00
4th 42 Unlimited Time 4123437 Dale Miller 5092817 Elena Barrick 5113135 0.00
5th 46 Jameson 5195800 Dale Miller 5092817 Elena Barrick 5113135 0.00

Class:  88b - Children's Hunter Horse U/S - 15 and Over Entries:  9
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 47 Who Knew 5000185 Miranda P. Pardoe 4904279 Miranda P. Pardoe 4904279 0.00
2nd 142 Milano 4761267 Eden Nyland-Elliott 4037132 Lucy Nyland-Elliott 4745297 0.00
3rd 156 No Boundaries 5039590 Hanley Glisk 4930038 Hanley Glisk 4930038 0.00
4th 117 Captain Nicodemus 4579434 Laura Johnson 4938237 Haley Cliver 5069957 0.00
5th 118 Bugsy Malone 5261788 Linda Eldon 4027599 Abigail Brauer 5246222 0.00
6th 130 Nu Moon 4776317 Susan M. Clark 58611 Meghan Grim 5265662 0.00
7th 116 Delovely 5025709 Sara Schmidheiser 5181723 Sara Schmidheiser 5181723 0.00
8th 145 Katmandu 5195808 Vanessa Lloyd 5185493 Vanessa Lloyd 5185493 0.00

70 Just Calvin 4686556 Joni Willever 4030529 Christina Barnas 5184052 0.00

Class:  89a - Children's Hunter Horse - 14 and Under Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 42 Unlimited Time 4123437 Dale Miller 5092817 Elena Barrick 5113135 0.00
2nd 43 Mapleside Luminous 4834029 Dale Miller 5092817 Elena Barrick 5113135 0.00
3rd 133 Have A Little Faith 4694984 Abigail Davenport 5118708 Abigail Davenport 5118708 0.00
4th 120 Masterpiece 5073847 Jessica Patterson 5173084 Jessica Patterson 5173084 0.00
5th 46 Jameson 5195800 Dale Miller 5092817 Elena Barrick 5113135 0.00

Class:  89b - Children's Hunter Horse - 15 and Over Entries:  9
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 116 Delovely 5025709 Sara Schmidheiser 5181723 Sara Schmidheiser 5181723 0.00
2nd 117 Captain Nicodemus 4579434 Laura Johnson 4938237 Haley Cliver 5069957 0.00
3rd 47 Who Knew 5000185 Miranda P. Pardoe 4904279 Miranda P. Pardoe 4904279 0.00
4th 156 No Boundaries 5039590 Hanley Glisk 4930038 Hanley Glisk 4930038 0.00
5th 142 Milano 4761267 Eden Nyland-Elliott 4037132 Lucy Nyland-Elliott 4745297 0.00
6th 118 Bugsy Malone 5261788 Linda Eldon 4027599 Abigail Brauer 5246222 0.00
7th 130 Nu Moon 4776317 Susan M. Clark 58611 Meghan Grim 5265662 0.00
8th 145 Katmandu 5195808 Vanessa Lloyd 5185493 Vanessa Lloyd 5185493 0.00

70 Just Calvin 4686556 Joni Willever 4030529 Christina Barnas 5184052 0.00
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Class:  90a - Children's Hunter Horse - 14 and Under Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 120 Masterpiece 5073847 Jessica Patterson 5173084 Jessica Patterson 5173084 0.00
2nd 42 Unlimited Time 4123437 Dale Miller 5092817 Elena Barrick 5113135 0.00
3rd 133 Have A Little Faith 4694984 Abigail Davenport 5118708 Abigail Davenport 5118708 0.00
4th 43 Mapleside Luminous 4834029 Dale Miller 5092817 Elena Barrick 5113135 0.00
5th 46 Jameson 5195800 Dale Miller 5092817 Elena Barrick 5113135 0.00

Class:  90b - Children's Hunter Horse - 15 and Over Entries:  9
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 130 Nu Moon 4776317 Susan M. Clark 58611 Meghan Grim 5265662 0.00
2nd 117 Captain Nicodemus 4579434 Laura Johnson 4938237 Haley Cliver 5069957 0.00
3rd 118 Bugsy Malone 5261788 Linda Eldon 4027599 Abigail Brauer 5246222 0.00
4th 116 Delovely 5025709 Sara Schmidheiser 5181723 Sara Schmidheiser 5181723 0.00
5th 47 Who Knew 5000185 Miranda P. Pardoe 4904279 Miranda P. Pardoe 4904279 0.00
6th 156 No Boundaries 5039590 Hanley Glisk 4930038 Hanley Glisk 4930038 0.00
7th 145 Katmandu 5195808 Vanessa Lloyd 5185493 Vanessa Lloyd 5185493 0.00
8th 142 Milano 4761267 Eden Nyland-Elliott 4037132 Lucy Nyland-Elliott 4745297 0.00

70 Just Calvin 4686556 Joni Willever 4030529 Christina Barnas 5184052 0.00

Class:  91a - Children's Hunter Horse - 14 and Under Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 43 Mapleside Luminous 4834029 Dale Miller 5092817 Elena Barrick 5113135 0.00
2nd 133 Have A Little Faith 4694984 Abigail Davenport 5118708 Abigail Davenport 5118708 0.00
3rd 42 Unlimited Time 4123437 Dale Miller 5092817 Elena Barrick 5113135 0.00
4th 46 Jameson 5195800 Dale Miller 5092817 Elena Barrick 5113135 0.00
5th 120 Masterpiece 5073847 Jessica Patterson 5173084 Jessica Patterson 5173084 0.00

Class:  91b - Children's Hunter Horse - 15 and Over Entries:  9
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 47 Who Knew 5000185 Miranda P. Pardoe 4904279 Miranda P. Pardoe 4904279 0.00
2nd 142 Milano 4761267 Eden Nyland-Elliott 4037132 Lucy Nyland-Elliott 4745297 0.00
3rd 130 Nu Moon 4776317 Susan M. Clark 58611 Meghan Grim 5265662 0.00
4th 117 Captain Nicodemus 4579434 Laura Johnson 4938237 Haley Cliver 5069957 0.00
5th 118 Bugsy Malone 5261788 Linda Eldon 4027599 Abigail Brauer 5246222 0.00
6th 156 No Boundaries 5039590 Hanley Glisk 4930038 Hanley Glisk 4930038 0.00
7th 116 Delovely 5025709 Sara Schmidheiser 5181723 Sara Schmidheiser 5181723 0.00
8th 70 Just Calvin 4686556 Joni Willever 4030529 Christina Barnas 5184052 0.00

145 Katmandu 5195808 Vanessa Lloyd 5185493 Vanessa Lloyd 5185493 0.00

Class:  92 - Adult Amateur Hunter U/S Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 121 Statesman 4084679 Jordan R. Hillier 4923005 Jordan R. Hillier 4923005 0.00
2nd 4 Brother Bear 4597497 Jillian Wolf 5113912 Jillian Wolf 5113912 0.00
3rd 160 Robin Hood 5231399  Mary S. Canner LLC 5272526 Mary S. Canner 116134 0.00

Class:  93 - Adult Amateur Hunter Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 160 Robin Hood 5231399  Mary S. Canner LLC 5272526 Mary S. Canner 116134 0.00
2nd 121 Statesman 4084679 Jordan R. Hillier 4923005 Jordan R. Hillier 4923005 0.00
3rd 4 Brother Bear 4597497 Jillian Wolf 5113912 Jillian Wolf 5113912 0.00

Class:  94 - Adult Amateur Hunter Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 160 Robin Hood 5231399  Mary S. Canner LLC 5272526 Mary S. Canner 116134 0.00
2nd 121 Statesman 4084679 Jordan R. Hillier 4923005 Jordan R. Hillier 4923005 0.00
3rd 4 Brother Bear 4597497 Jillian Wolf 5113912 Jillian Wolf 5113912 0.00

Class:  95 - Adult Amateur Hunter Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 4 Brother Bear 4597497 Jillian Wolf 5113912 Jillian Wolf 5113912 0.00
2nd 160 Robin Hood 5231399  Mary S. Canner LLC 5272526 Mary S. Canner 116134 0.00
3rd 121 Statesman 4084679 Jordan R. Hillier 4923005 Jordan R. Hillier 4923005 0.00

Class:  100 - Young Hunter U/S
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  101 - Young Hunter Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 136 Scho & Tell Applied Delia Alvarez-Apollo 235785 Delia Alvarez-Apollo 235785 0.00
2nd 140 The Bachelor 5091481 Colby Nyland-Elliott 4037131 Lucy Nyland-Elliott 4745297 0.00
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Class:  102 - Young Hunter Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 140 The Bachelor 5091481 Colby Nyland-Elliott 4037131 Lucy Nyland-Elliott 4745297 0.00
2nd 136 Scho & Tell Applied Delia Alvarez-Apollo 235785 Delia Alvarez-Apollo 235785 0.00

Class:  103 - Young Hunter Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 140 The Bachelor 5091481 Colby Nyland-Elliott 4037131 Lucy Nyland-Elliott 4745297 0.00
2nd 136 Scho & Tell Applied Delia Alvarez-Apollo 235785 Delia Alvarez-Apollo 235785 0.00

Class:  108 - Low Hunter 2'6"-2'9" U/S Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 8 Southern Compromise 5290034 Shanley Stern 5246049 Kate E. Gerhart 4065504 0.00
2nd 109 West Hill 5203107 Jodi DiFilippo 175271 Leigh Berman 118581 0.00
3rd 111 Alta Mira 5300387 Natalie Peterson 4621376 Leigh Berman 118581 0.00
4th 141 Deja Vu 5079764 Judy Rutkowski 254772 Judy Rutkowski 254772 0.00
5th 137 By Design 4564768 Elizabeth Wojdak 4873603 Michaela B. Gaines 4018887 0.00
6th 136 Scho & Tell Applied Delia Alvarez-Apollo 235785 Delia Alvarez-Apollo 235785 0.00

Class:  109 - Low Hunter 2'6"-2'9" Entries:  8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 109 West Hill 5203107 Jodi DiFilippo 175271 Leigh Berman 118581 0.00
2nd 111 Alta Mira 5300387 Natalie Peterson 4621376 Leigh Berman 118581 0.00
3rd 141 Deja Vu 5079764 Judy Rutkowski 254772 Judy Rutkowski 254772 0.00
4th 137 By Design 4564768 Elizabeth Wojdak 4873603 Michaela B. Gaines 4018887 0.00
5th 17 Gaerda 4113911 Carol Petermann 5085694 Carol Petermann 5085694 0.00
6th 9 Hildy's Struggle 4708533 Carol Petermann 5085694 Carol Petermann 5085694 0.00
7th 8 Southern Compromise 5290034 Shanley Stern 5246049 Kate E. Gerhart 4065504 0.00
8th 136 Scho & Tell Applied Delia Alvarez-Apollo 235785 Delia Alvarez-Apollo 235785 0.00

Class:  110 - Low Hunter 2'6"-2'9" Entries:  8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 8 Southern Compromise 5290034 Shanley Stern 5246049 Kate E. Gerhart 4065504 0.00
2nd 109 West Hill 5203107 Jodi DiFilippo 175271 Leigh Berman 118581 0.00
3rd 111 Alta Mira 5300387 Natalie Peterson 4621376 Leigh Berman 118581 0.00
4th 137 By Design 4564768 Elizabeth Wojdak 4873603 Michaela B. Gaines 4018887 0.00
5th 141 Deja Vu 5079764 Judy Rutkowski 254772 Judy Rutkowski 254772 0.00
6th 17 Gaerda 4113911 Carol Petermann 5085694 Carol Petermann 5085694 0.00
7th 9 Hildy's Struggle 4708533 Carol Petermann 5085694 Carol Petermann 5085694 0.00
8th 136 Scho & Tell Applied Delia Alvarez-Apollo 235785 Delia Alvarez-Apollo 235785 0.00

Class:  111 - Low Hunter 2'6"-2'9" Entries:  8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 8 Southern Compromise 5290034 Shanley Stern 5246049 Kate E. Gerhart 4065504 0.00
2nd 111 Alta Mira 5300387 Natalie Peterson 4621376 Leigh Berman 118581 0.00
3rd 141 Deja Vu 5079764 Judy Rutkowski 254772 Judy Rutkowski 254772 0.00
4th 17 Gaerda 4113911 Carol Petermann 5085694 Carol Petermann 5085694 0.00
5th 109 West Hill 5203107 Jodi DiFilippo 175271 Leigh Berman 118581 0.00
6th 9 Hildy's Struggle 4708533 Carol Petermann 5085694 Carol Petermann 5085694 0.00
7th 137 By Design 4564768 Elizabeth Wojdak 4873603 Michaela B. Gaines 4018887 0.00
8th 136 Scho & Tell Applied Delia Alvarez-Apollo 235785 Delia Alvarez-Apollo 235785 0.00

Class:  112 - Pre-Green Hunter U/S Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 5 Cupido 5274481 Willie DeLeyer 110426 Kate E. Gerhart 4065504 0.00
2nd 139 Caliber Z 5258652 Marcie Marcus 4544265 Leigh Berman 118581 0.00
3rd 22 Reigning Wonder 4937265 Roberta C. Saile 236155 Roberta C. Saile 236155 0.00
4th 135 Don't Blink 5183586 Ciara Talarico 5187102 Ciara Talarico 5187102 0.00

Class:  113 - Pre-Green Hunter Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 5 Cupido 5274481 Willie DeLeyer 110426 Kate E. Gerhart 4065504 0.00
2nd 139 Caliber Z 5258652 Marcie Marcus 4544265 Leigh Berman 118581 0.00
3rd 135 Don't Blink 5183586 Ciara Talarico 5187102 Ciara Talarico 5187102 0.00
4th 22 Reigning Wonder 4937265 Roberta C. Saile 236155 Roberta C. Saile 236155 0.00

Class:  114 - Pre-Green Hunter Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 5 Cupido 5274481 Willie DeLeyer 110426 Kate E. Gerhart 4065504 0.00
2nd 22 Reigning Wonder 4937265 Roberta C. Saile 236155 Roberta C. Saile 236155 0.00
3rd 139 Caliber Z 5258652 Marcie Marcus 4544265 Leigh Berman 118581 0.00
4th 135 Don't Blink 5183586 Ciara Talarico 5187102 Ciara Talarico 5187102 0.00
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Class:  115 - Pre-Green Hunter Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 139 Caliber Z 5258652 Marcie Marcus 4544265 Leigh Berman 118581 0.00
2nd 5 Cupido 5274481 Willie DeLeyer 110426 Kate E. Gerhart 4065504 0.00
3rd 135 Don't Blink 5183586 Ciara Talarico 5187102 Ciara Talarico 5187102 0.00
4th 22 Reigning Wonder 4937265 Roberta C. Saile 236155 Roberta C. Saile 236155 0.00

Class:  120 - Adequan Open Hunter Class Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  121 - Pre-Children's Hunter 2'P, 2'6"H U/S Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 124 Kentucky Red 4935156 Tracy Schmidt 5198766 Tracy Schmidt 5198766 0.00
2nd 97 Beyond Blonde 5265718 Elizabeth Jones 5098213 Elizabeth Jones 5098213 0.00
3rd 166 Bienvenido 5222380 Gianna Ernst 5246188 Gianna Ernst 5246188 0.00
4th 32 Jetta Star 4964315 Alyssa Friedenberg 5261298 Alyssa Friedenberg 5261298 0.00
5th 174 Outstanding 5230414 Lauren Ranji 5300612 Lauren Ranji 5300612 0.00
6th 173 Mark My Words Bridget Lautensack 5232305 Bridget Lautensack 5232305 0.00

Class:  122 - Pre-Children's Hunter 2'P, 2'6"H Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 166 Bienvenido 5222380 Gianna Ernst 5246188 Gianna Ernst 5246188 0.00
2nd 174 Outstanding 5230414 Lauren Ranji 5300612 Lauren Ranji 5300612 0.00
3rd 124 Kentucky Red 4935156 Tracy Schmidt 5198766 Tracy Schmidt 5198766 0.00
4th 173 Mark My Words Bridget Lautensack 5232305 Bridget Lautensack 5232305 0.00
5th 32 Jetta Star 4964315 Alyssa Friedenberg 5261298 Alyssa Friedenberg 5261298 0.00
6th 97 Beyond Blonde 5265718 Elizabeth Jones 5098213 Elizabeth Jones 5098213 0.00

Class:  123 - Pre-Children's Hunter 2'P, 2'6"H Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 166 Bienvenido 5222380 Gianna Ernst 5246188 Gianna Ernst 5246188 0.00
2nd 174 Outstanding 5230414 Lauren Ranji 5300612 Lauren Ranji 5300612 0.00
3rd 124 Kentucky Red 4935156 Tracy Schmidt 5198766 Tracy Schmidt 5198766 0.00
4th 32 Jetta Star 4964315 Alyssa Friedenberg 5261298 Alyssa Friedenberg 5261298 0.00
5th 173 Mark My Words Bridget Lautensack 5232305 Bridget Lautensack 5232305 0.00
6th 97 Beyond Blonde 5265718 Elizabeth Jones 5098213 Elizabeth Jones 5098213 0.00

Class:  124 - Pre-Children's Hunter 2'P, 2'6"H Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 124 Kentucky Red 4935156 Tracy Schmidt 5198766 Tracy Schmidt 5198766 0.00
2nd 32 Jetta Star 4964315 Alyssa Friedenberg 5261298 Alyssa Friedenberg 5261298 0.00
3rd 166 Bienvenido 5222380 Gianna Ernst 5246188 Gianna Ernst 5246188 0.00
4th 173 Mark My Words Bridget Lautensack 5232305 Bridget Lautensack 5232305 0.00
5th 174 Outstanding 5230414 Lauren Ranji 5300612 Lauren Ranji 5300612 0.00
6th 97 Beyond Blonde 5265718 Elizabeth Jones 5098213 Elizabeth Jones 5098213 0.00

Class:  129 - Preliminary Adult Hunter 2'6" U/S Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 88 Bella Luna 4566504 Erika Lucas 5080705 Erika Lucas 5080705 0.00
2nd 48 Defying Gravity 5024689 Liz Walker 5017901 Liz Walker 5017901 0.00
3rd 165 Oxford Blue 5021150 Suzy James 4534821 Courtney Brumbach 5203417 0.00

Class:  130 - Preliminary Adult Hunter 2'6" Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 48 Defying Gravity 5024689 Liz Walker 5017901 Liz Walker 5017901 0.00
2nd 88 Bella Luna 4566504 Erika Lucas 5080705 Erika Lucas 5080705 0.00
3rd 165 Oxford Blue 5021150 Suzy James 4534821 Courtney Brumbach 5203417 0.00
4th 106 Finishing Touch 5061817 MaryEllen Fegely 207597 MaryEllen Fegely 207597 0.00

Class:  131 - Preliminary Adult Hunter 2'6" Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 88 Bella Luna 4566504 Erika Lucas 5080705 Erika Lucas 5080705 0.00
2nd 48 Defying Gravity 5024689 Liz Walker 5017901 Liz Walker 5017901 0.00
3rd 106 Finishing Touch 5061817 MaryEllen Fegely 207597 MaryEllen Fegely 207597 0.00

165 Oxford Blue 5021150 Suzy James 4534821 Courtney Brumbach 5203417 0.00

Class:  132 - Preliminary Adult Hunter 2'6" Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 48 Defying Gravity 5024689 Liz Walker 5017901 Liz Walker 5017901 0.00
2nd 88 Bella Luna 4566504 Erika Lucas 5080705 Erika Lucas 5080705 0.00
3rd 165 Oxford Blue 5021150 Suzy James 4534821 Courtney Brumbach 5203417 0.00
4th 106 Finishing Touch 5061817 MaryEllen Fegely 207597 MaryEllen Fegely 207597 0.00
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Class:  133 - Opportunity Modified Hunter U/S Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 168 Good Fortune 5223235 Anabel S. Barnett 5216312 Grace Baum 5186665 0.00
2nd 157 Northface Tracy Campbell Exempt Tracy Campbell Exempt 0.00
3rd 158 Ballynock Go For Gold Exempt Rachel Kinney Exempt Rachel Kinney Exempt 0.00
4th 167 Beam Me Up Scotty 5189137 Emma Giovannucci 5189103 Kailey Fuchs 5274188 0.00
5th 154 Good to Go Exempt Lily Weil Exempt Lily Weil Exempt 0.00
6th 171 My Little Black Dress 5216639 Amy Klinedinst 5060114 Amy Klinedinst 5060114 0.00

184 Ipoppin 5262423 Piper Kennedy 5240634 Piper Kennedy 5240634 0.00
186 Sunbeam Annabelle Brown 5238168 Annabelle Brown 5238168 0.00

Class:  134 - Opportunity Modified Hunter Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 167 Beam Me Up Scotty 5189137 Emma Giovannucci 5189103 Kailey Fuchs 5274188 0.00
2nd 158 Ballynock Go For Gold Exempt Rachel Kinney Exempt Rachel Kinney Exempt 0.00
3rd 157 Northface Tracy Campbell Exempt Tracy Campbell Exempt 0.00
4th 154 Good to Go Exempt Lily Weil Exempt Lily Weil Exempt 0.00
5th 171 My Little Black Dress 5216639 Amy Klinedinst 5060114 Amy Klinedinst 5060114 0.00

168 Good Fortune 5223235 Anabel S. Barnett 5216312 Grace Baum 5186665 0.00

Class:  135 - Opportunity Modified Hunter Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 168 Good Fortune 5223235 Anabel S. Barnett 5216312 Grace Baum 5186665 0.00
2nd 157 Northface Tracy Campbell Exempt Tracy Campbell Exempt 0.00
3rd 167 Beam Me Up Scotty 5189137 Emma Giovannucci 5189103 Kailey Fuchs 5274188 0.00
4th 158 Ballynock Go For Gold Exempt Rachel Kinney Exempt Rachel Kinney Exempt 0.00
5th 171 My Little Black Dress 5216639 Amy Klinedinst 5060114 Amy Klinedinst 5060114 0.00
6th 154 Good to Go Exempt Lily Weil Exempt Lily Weil Exempt 0.00

Class:  136 - Opportunity Modified Hunter Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 168 Good Fortune 5223235 Anabel S. Barnett 5216312 Grace Baum 5186665 0.00
2nd 171 My Little Black Dress 5216639 Amy Klinedinst 5060114 Amy Klinedinst 5060114 0.00
3rd 167 Beam Me Up Scotty 5189137 Emma Giovannucci 5189103 Kailey Fuchs 5274188 0.00
4th 154 Good to Go Exempt Lily Weil Exempt Lily Weil Exempt 0.00
5th 158 Ballynock Go For Gold Exempt Rachel Kinney Exempt Rachel Kinney Exempt 0.00
6th 157 Northface Tracy Campbell Exempt Tracy Campbell Exempt 0.00

Class:  137 - M&S 2'6" Child/Adult Medal Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 166 Gianna Ernst 5246188 Bienvenido 5222380 Gianna Ernst 5246188 0.00
2nd 124 Tracy Schmidt 5198766 Kentucky Red 4935156 Tracy Schmidt 5198766 0.00
3rd 165 Courtney Brumbach 5203417 Oxford Blue 5021150 Suzy James 4534821 0.00

Class:  140 - Marshall & Sterling Children's HORSE Medal Entries:  6
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 142 Lucy Nyland-Elliott 4745297 Milano 4761267 Eden Nyland-Elliott 4037132 0.00
2nd 118 Abigail Brauer 5246222 Bugsy Malone 5261788 Linda Eldon 4027599 0.00
3rd 117 Haley Cliver 5069957 Captain Nicodemus 4579434 Laura Johnson 4938237 0.00
4th 113 Rachel Hepp 5174513 Consider It Dunn 5147251 Rachel Hepp 5174513 0.00
5th 120 Jessica Patterson 5173084 Masterpiece 5073847 Jessica Patterson 5173084 0.00
6th 116 Sara Schmidheiser 5181723 Delovely 5025709 Sara Schmidheiser 5181723 0.00

Class:  141 - Marshall & Sterling Children's PONY Medal Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 151 Kenley Koch 5286855 Teddy Ruxpin 5031184 Kenley Koch 5286855 0.00
2nd 152 Colby Rothstein 5021867 Southern Delight 5018426 Briana Rothstein 5021865 0.00
3rd 146 Auriol Azzara 5302269 Gizmo's And Gadgets 4002736 Low Key Farm 7774 0.00

Class:  142 - National Children's Medal Entries:  4
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 142 Lucy Nyland-Elliott 4745297 Milano 4761267 Eden Nyland-Elliott 4037132 0.00
2nd 113 Rachel Hepp 5174513 Consider It Dunn 5147251 Rachel Hepp 5174513 0.00
3rd 116 Sara Schmidheiser 5181723 Delovely 5025709 Sara Schmidheiser 5181723 0.00
4th 117 Haley Cliver 5069957 Captain Nicodemus 4579434 Laura Johnson 4938237 0.00

Class:  143 - Ariat Adult Equitation
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  144 - Marshall & Sterling Adult Medal
D I D   N O T   F I L L
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Class:  145 - USEF Pony Medal Entries:  8
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 94 Lauren Gallagher 5139968 All About Me! 5132748 Cold Spring Farm 5175807 0.00
2nd 163 Jennifer Staniloff 5060440 She Wore Dior 4904710 Competition Equestrian LLC5216707 0.00
3rd 34 Haley Maher 5302807 Rumour Has It 5302862 Haley Maher 5302807 0.00
4th 183 Grace Travia 5189791 Powder Puff 4775886 Grace Travia 5189791 0.00
5th 180 Rachel Tanio 5081746 Bye For Now 5018186 Rachel Tanio 5081746 0.00
6th 35 Neva McGowan 5115775 Alliteration 5307584 Neva McGowan 5115775 0.00
7th 123 Grace Saad 5177265 Lady Bug 5068479 Grace Saad 5177265 0.00
8th 153 Jessica Guginsky 5212282 Sunkissed 4606803 Jessica Guginsky 5212282 0.00

Class:  146 - Opportunity Beginner Rider WT Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 159 Neave Campbell Exempt Scarlet Pimpernel Exempt Tracy Campbell Exempt 0.00
2nd 170 Jamie Cwenar Greywing's Pizazz Jamie Cwenar 0.00
3rd 155 Alexandra Kahn 5230172 Fern Gully Exempt Alexandra Kahn 5230172 0.00

Class:  147 - Opportunity Beginner Rider WTC Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 155 Alexandra Kahn 5230172 Fern Gully Exempt Alexandra Kahn 5230172 0.00
2nd 159 Neave Campbell Exempt Scarlet Pimpernel Exempt Tracy Campbell Exempt 0.00
3rd 170 Jamie Cwenar Greywing's Pizazz Jamie Cwenar 0.00

Class:  148 - Opportunity Beginner Rider WTC Pleasure Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 155 Alexandra Kahn 5230172 Fern Gully Exempt Alexandra Kahn 5230172 0.00
2nd 159 Neave Campbell Exempt Scarlet Pimpernel Exempt Tracy Campbell Exempt 0.00
3rd 170 Jamie Cwenar Greywing's Pizazz Jamie Cwenar 0.00

Class:  149 - Opportunity Beginner Rider Fences Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 159 Neave Campbell Exempt Scarlet Pimpernel Exempt Tracy Campbell Exempt 0.00
2nd 155 Alexandra Kahn 5230172 Fern Gully Exempt Alexandra Kahn 5230172 0.00
3rd 170 Jamie Cwenar Greywing's Pizazz Jamie Cwenar 0.00

Class:  150 - Marshall & Sterling Children's Hunter Classic Entries:  16
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

42 Unlimited Time 4123437 Dale Miller 5092817 Elena Barrick 5113135 0.00
43 Mapleside Luminous 4834029 Dale Miller 5092817 Elena Barrick 5113135 0.00
47 Who Knew 5000185 Miranda P. Pardoe 4904279 Miranda P. Pardoe 4904279 0.00
70 Just Calvin 4686556 Joni Willever 4030529 Christina Barnas 5184052 0.00
120 Masterpiece 5073847 Jessica Patterson 5173084 Jessica Patterson 5173084 0.00
127 Tofu 5303445 Ella Gerhart 5140818 Ella Gerhart 5140818 0.00
130 Nu Moon 4776317 Susan M. Clark 58611 Meghan Grim 5265662 0.00
131 Made You Look 5241400 Raven Mellinger 5255557 Raven Mellinger 5255557 0.00
133 Have A Little Faith 4694984 Abigail Davenport 5118708 Abigail Davenport 5118708 0.00
142 Milano 4761267 Eden Nyland-Elliott 4037132 Lucy Nyland-Elliott 4745297 0.00
146 Gizmo's And Gadgets 4002736 Low Key Farm 7774 Auriol Azzara 5302269 0.00
147 Helicon Epic Style 5265884 Caroline Daub 5087773 Elizabeth Daub 4967268 0.00
148 Spellbound 4719398 Caroline Stryker 5260536 Caroline Stryker 5260536 0.00
151 Teddy Ruxpin 5031184 Kenley Koch 5286855 Kenley Koch 5286855 0.00
152 Southern Delight 5018426 Briana Rothstein 5021865 Colby Rothstein 5021867 0.00
156 No Boundaries 5039590 Hanley Glisk 4930038 Hanley Glisk 4930038 0.00

Class:  151 - Marshall & Sterling Adult Hunter Classic Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

Class:  152 - $500 Pony Hunter Classic Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 175 Major League 5112048 Mia Latran 4922869 Mia Latran 4922869 175.00
2nd 183 Powder Puff 4775886 Grace Travia 5189791 Grace Travia 5189791 125.00
3rd 163 She Wore Dior 4904710 Competition Equestrian LLC5216707 Jennifer Staniloff 5060440 100.00
4th 177 Be Cool 5048734 Kaitlyn Williams 5090116 Kaitlyn Williams 5090116 50.00
5th 185 Lorimars Signature 5204117 Julia N. Zug 4967421 Julia N. Zug 4967421 25.00
6th 164 Foxlair Fantasia 4758806 Margaret Junkin 5040304 Margaret Junkin 5040304 25.00
7th 125 Coldbrook's Catch A Wave4957425 Caroline C. Blank 5124836 Caroline C. Blank 5124836 0.00
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Class:  153 - $1000 Junior/Amateur-Owner Classic Entries:  8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 66 Whisper 5302923 Taylor Willever 4577786 Taylor Willever 4577786 300.00
2nd 144 Unspoken 5266591 Alexandra C. Bukowski 4768760 Alexandra C. Bukowski 4768760 200.00
3rd 1 More Than A Lot 4920532 Christiane S. Campbell 203385 Christiane S. Campbell 203385 150.00
4th 138 Wizard of Oz 4609054 Madelyn Wojdak 4586732 Madelyn Wojdak 4586732 100.00
5th 129 Defying Gravity 5147460 Emily Von Urff 5114973 Emily Von Urff 5114973 75.00
6th 19 Ubora 5145331 Casey Menna 5166203 Casey Menna 5166203 75.00
7th 143 Joint Investment 5064445 Katherine Klinicki 4748272 Katherine Klinicki 4748272 50.00
8th 90 Grafite 4934660 Joelle Kennedy 303779 Madison Pan-Kita 4932309 50.00

Class:  155 - Bit O' Straw Hunter Classic Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 173 Mark My Words Bridget Lautensack 5232305 Bridget Lautensack 5232305 0.00
2nd 166 Bienvenido 5222380 Gianna Ernst 5246188 Gianna Ernst 5246188 0.00
3rd 174 Outstanding 5230414 Lauren Ranji 5300612 Lauren Ranji 5300612 0.00

Class:  300 - Warm-Up
D I D   N O T   F I L L
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